Sp 1852: Starkoé - Broumov (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 19.12.2020

Prijezd:

12:46
12:53
12:56

13:06
13:08
13:15
13:19
13:28

13:38

Odjezd:
12:42
12:49
12:54
13:00
13:02
13:07
13:09
13:16
13:20
13:29
13:34
13:41
13:44
13:46
13:51
13:56

Stanice:

Starko¢
Véclavice
Nachod zast.
Néchod
N&chod-Béloves
Velké Pofici
Hronov

Police n.Metuiji
Zdar n.Metuji
Teplice n.Metuji
Bfezova u Broumova
Mezimésti
Ruprechtice
Hyncice
Broumov-Olivétin

Broumov



